DATA SHEET

Lrudek

LIGHT PLUS 2

- Back anchorage for fall arrest

- Textile back anchorage + textile
lining (A/2)

- Extension strap

- Adjustable leg

Norm
Size
Weight

Harness
resistance

Resistance
rings

Tape width
Load

EN 361
5-M, L-XL, XXL-XXXL
750 g

>15 kN

22 kN

44 mm
140 Kg

S

Webbing
Thread

Rings
Bluckles

Polyester

High Tenacity
Polyamide

Steel
Steel




DATA SHEET

Lrudek

NEXION 150

Semi-static rope to make
connections on them or use them
as fastening elements.

As they do not include an energy
absorber they cannot be used as a
fall arrest system.

Norm

Length

Weight
Resistance
Lifeline (years)

Diameter

EN 354
15m
186 g

> 22 kN
10

12 mm

T

Rope
Thimble

Polyamide
PVC
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SCREW-LOCK

STEELSAFE 981

Steel connector with manual

threaded lock. Norm EN 362
Weight 174 g
Opening 18 mm
Closure Screw-Lock
(manual thread)
Resistance 25 kN
Lifetime (years) Unlimited
Body Steel

Thread Steel




