### DATA SHEET







## LIGHT PLUS 2

- Back anchorage for fall arrest
- Textile back anchorage + textile lining (A/2)
- Extension strap
- Adjustable leg

Norm	EN 361	
Size	S-M, L-XL, XXL-XXXL	
Weight	750 g	
Harness resistance	>15 kN	
Resistance rings	22 kN	
Tape width	44 mm	
Load	140 Kg	

Material	
Webbing	Polyester
Thread	High Tenacity Polyamide
Rings	Steel
Bluckles	Steel

### **DATA SHEET**





### NEXION 150

Semi-static rope to make connections on them or use them as fastening elements.

As they do not include an energy absorber they cannot be used as a fall arrest system.

Norm	EN 354
Length	1,5 m
Weight	186 g
Resistance	> 22 kN
Lifeline (years)	10
Diameter	12 mm

Materials		
Rope	Polyamide	
Thimble	PVC	

### DATA SHEET









# STEELSAFE 981

Steel connector with manual threaded lock.

Norm	EN 362
Weight	174 g
Opening	18 mm
Closure	Screw-Lock (manual thread)
Resistance	25 kN
Lifetime (years)	Unlimited

Material		
Body	Steel	
Thread	Steel	